
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

D N F  

Not classified 

D N S  

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

4 

3 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

80 

44 

76 

18 

92 

19 

39 

47 

89 

23 

83 

88 

44W 

11 

21 

68 

17 

00 

46 

28 

Name 

Paul Haggar 

Gray Gregory 

Scott Brady 

David Fershtand 

Roger Williams 

Jeff  Neathery 

Jay Zittrer 

John Fershtand 

Greg Reynolds 

James Macaulay 

Gene Hassell 

Steven Coleman 

George Wright 

Joe Robau 

Kenny Barnett 

Marty Baker 

Herb Hilton 

Colby Lemmons 

Ross Mussina 

Ronnie Killion 

Class 

FIA 

FIA 

AP 

AS 

AS 

AS-H 

FIA 

TA 

BP-H 

AP 

AS 

TA 

BP 

BP 

BP 

BP 

AS 

TA 

AS-H 

AS 

Color 

Green/ Yellow 

Red 

White 

Blue 

Orange 

Green 

Green 

Blue 

White 

Red/White/Blue 

Red /White 

Gulf  

White/blue 

White 

Blue/Orange 

Red/white/blue 

Yellow 

Pastel Blue 

Gold/Black 

Calipso Coral 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

2 

Diff  

1.663 

45.433 

51.102 

1:05.058 

1:12.695 

1:13.606 

1:33.495 

1:34.541 

1:42.847 

1:46.484 

1:59.294 

2:13.395 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

14:46.380 

14:48.043 

15:31.813 

15:37.482 

15:51.438 

15:59.075 

15:59.986 

16:19.875 

16:20.921 

16:29.227 

16:32.864 

16:45.674 

16:59.775 

13:21.020 

14:29.799 

16:07.202 

16:20.518 

11:26.505 

5:18.429 

5.207 

Best Tm 

2:04.061 

2:03.502 

2:11.028 

2:11.039 

2:13.511 

2:15.388 

2:15.338 

2:17.144 

2:17.179 

2:18.822 

2:19.799 

2:17.469 

2:22.460 

2:11.065 

2:19.094 

2:36.699 

2:17.861 

2:14.763 

2:34.839 

Nat/State 

Cypress TX 

Houston TX 

Highland Park TX 

Fort Worth TX 

Houston TX 

Kingsville MO 

City of  Taylor Lake TX 

Fort Worth TX 

Yukon OK 

WARRENSBURG MO 

Pflugerville TX 

new braunfels TX 

Spring Branch TX 

Montgomery TX 

Wagoner OK 

Pearcy AR 

Montgomery TX 

Meadows Place TX 

Rowlett TX 

Eustace TX 

Sponsor 

Cannon 

Fershtand Race Prepared 

401K 

Rennsport Racing 

Fershtand Race Prepared 

Natty Light Can Rebates 

Race Away Cancer 

Corvette 

Hooters 

Lazy K Garage 
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Chief  Stewawrd - Cathy Barnard 

Race Chair - Bobby Whitehead / Chief  Instructor- Berekley Merrill 

Operating Steward - Doug Mains 

Chief  of  T&S - Francine Plunkett 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Brad Bailes Memorial Races and School 

Group 1 

Race 4 

Race started at 14:59:34 

Eagle's Canyon Raceway 2.700 miles 

9/12/2021 13:35 

 Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing - Final Results


